
 

        Airport Business Contact Sheet 
Aircraft Maintenance Centre 

 

Contact: Robin Metcalfe - Chief Engineer 
Email: robin@aerocentre.com.au 
Phone: 02 4231 4299 
Mobile: 0438 258 061 
Fax: 02 4210 8662 
Address: Hangar 5, 32 Airport Road 

Illawarra Regional Airport Albion Park 
Rail NSW 2527 

Airservices Australia 

 

Email: servicedesk.airways@airservicesaustralia.com 
Phone: 1800 443 550 
Phone: 02 6268 4777 
Address: GPO Box 367 

CANBERRA ACT 2601 

Capital Aircraft Services Pty Ltd 

 
Contact: Neil Allen 
Email: neil.allen@capair.com.au 
Phone: 02 4256 3777 
Fax: 02 4256 3277 
Address: PO Box 1030 

                ALBION PARK RAIL NSW 2527 

Cleary Bros (Bombo) 
 

Contact: Dennis Cleary 
Email: bombo@clearybros.com.au 
Phone: 02 4275 1000 
Fax: 02 4276 1360 
Address: PO Box 210 

  PORT KEMBLA NSW 2508 

Fire and Rescue NSW 

 

Contact: Edward Salinas – Superintendent & Zone 
Commander, Illawarra Regional Airport 

Email: edward.salinas@fire.nsw.gov.au 
Phone: 02 4224 2004 
Mobile: 0417 411 306 (Admin) 
Fax: 02 4224 2088 

 

Duty Commanders 

Greg Houston John 
Hawes Don Pescud 
Jay Bland Jeremy 
Hood 

Phone: 4224 2008 
Mobile: 0417 695 322 (After Hours) 
Address:   PO Box W3 

                     WEST WOLLONGONG NSW  2500 

 Five Point Aviation 

 

Contact: Shaun Holmes – Chief Flying Instructor 
Email: cfi@fivepointaviation.com.au or 

contact@fivepointaviation.com.au 
Phone: 02 4256 0473 
Mobile: 0450 645 513 
Address: Hanger 3/32 Airport Road 

                      Illawarra Regional Airport  
               ALBION PARK RAIL NSW 2527 

Fly Illawarra 

 

Contact: Bruce Robbins 
Email: bruce.robbins@westnet.com.au 
Mobile: 0412 209 953 

Address: PO Box 328 
WOONONA NSW 2517 

Gyrocopter Illawarra 

 

Contact: Michael Waldon 
Email: michael@gyrocopter-illawarra.com.au 
Mobile: 0418 422 714 

Address: Illawarra Regional Airport 
Airport Road 

ALBION PARK RAIL NSW 2527 
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Historical Aircraft Restoration Society  
Incorporated (HARS) 

 

Contact: Bob De La Hunty - President 
Email: delahunty@bigpond.com 
Phone: 02 4257 4333 
Fax: 02 4257 4388 
Mobile: 0433 941 306 
Address: PO Box 1071 

ALBION PARK RAIL 2527 

The Illawarra Flyers Aircraft Storage Inc. 
 

Contact: John Cleary 
Email: johncl3ary@gmail.com 
Mobile: 0408 960 688 
Address: PO Box 126 

WOLLONGONG NSW 2520 

Inflight ER 
 

Contacts:  Neil Allen & Matt Smejlis 
Email: neil.allen@inflighter.com.au 

matthew.smejlis@inflighter.com.au 
Phone: 02 4257 7437 
Mobile: 0417 502 508 (Neil) 
Mobile: 0428 885 553 (Matt) 
Fax: 4256 3277 
Address: PO Box 1030R 

ALBION PARK RAIL NSW 2527 

NSW Air Flight Training Pty Ltd 
 
Contact:       Bill Quintal 
Email:           billquintal14@gmail.com  
Phone:          02 4256 1001 
Mobile:         0498 016 989 
Address:       PO Box 4338 
                      SHELLHARBOUR LPO NSW 2529 

 

NSW Rural Fire Service 
 

Contact: Greg Wardle 

Illawarra Regional Control Centre  
Email: illawarra.zone@rfs.nsw.gov.au 
Phone: 02 4230 8200 
Fax: 02 4256 0263 
Address: PO Box 375 

ALBION PARK NSW 2527 

Skydive Australia 
 

Contact: Anthony Boucaut 
             Ryan  Roche  
Email:         info@skydive.com.au 
Phone: 1300 663 634 
Fax: 1300 338 634 

 Address: PO Box 5361 
                      WOLLONGONG NSW 2500 

Southern Biplane Adventures 

 

Contact: Lorry Clark – Operations Manager 
Email: chris@southernbiplanes.com.au 
Phone: 02 4257 9440 
Mobile: 0423 645 005 

 

Contact: Chris Clark 
Mobile: 0402 774 501 
Address: PO Box 398 

WOLLONGONG NSW 2520 

   Sydney Microlight Centre 
 

Contact: Ned McIntosh 
Email: ned@sydneymicrolightcentre.com 
Mobile: 0428 420 310 
Address: PO Box 2028 

WOLLONGONG NSW 2500 
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Toll Helicopters 
 
Contact :        Nathan Haythorpe            
Email:             nathan.haythorpe@tollgroup.com 
Mobile:           0437 795 327 
Phone:            02 4264 0005 
Address:        15 Boomerang Avenue 
                        ALBION PARK RAIL NSW 2527    

Total Aerospace Solutions Pty Ltd 

 
Contact:   Mark Buick - Director 
Email:      mark.tas@bigpond.com 

Mobile:     0425 221 830 

Contact:  Gavin Parker – Hangar Supervisor 
Email:       gavinp@totalaerospacesolutions.com 
Mobile:     0410 029 894 
Address:   PO Box 65 

                    HOXTON PARK NSW 2171 

Touchdown Helicopters Pty Ltd 

 
Contact: Rochelle Tonkin 

Email: info@touchdownhelicopters.com.au 
Phone: 02 4257 7612 
Fax: 02 4256 4513 
Mobile: 0417 121 545 
Address: PO Box 1010 

                     ALBION PARK RAIL NSW 2527 

Wollongong Aviation Fuels 
 
Contact:     Wayne Perry       
Email:         wayne@wollongongaviationfuels.com.au 
    
Mobile:       0437 323 185 
                    0422 414 357 
Address:    Level 1/32 Airport Rd 
                    Albion Park Rail, NSW 2527 
                    Mailing Address: 
                    PO Box 85 
                    OAK FLATS NSW 2529 

 Wings Over Illawarra (Bright Events Pty Ltd) 

 

Contact:         Kerry Bright 

Email:             kerry@brightevents.com.au 

Phone:           02 4208 3997 

Address:        Hanger 1/32 Airport Road 

                       Illawarra Regional Airport 

                       ALBION PARK RAIL NSW 2527 
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